





分解圖號		零件編號	品名	數量	交換	New/Old
1		183A19-1	GRIP SET	1		
1	C10	931202-6	HEX. NUT M5	1		
1	D10		INC.12	0		
2		699085-7	POWER SUPPLY CORD UNIT	1		
3		687260-7	STRAIN RELIEF	1		
4		266326-2	TAPPING SCREW 4X18	1		
5		455629-1	LOCK OFF LEVER	1		
6		233621-5	TORSION SPRING 9	1		
7		455625-9	SWITCH LEVER	1		
8		632E26-0	SWITCH UNIT	1		
9		144295-6	SUB CONTROLLER COMPLETE	1		
10		233612-6	TORSION SPRING 10	1		
11		922228-9	H.S.H.BOLT M5X18 WITH WR	1		
12		183A19-1	GRIP SET	1		
12	C10	931202-6	HEX. NUT M5	1		
12	D10		INC. 1	0		
13		266326-2	TAPPING SCREW 4X18	6		
17		125568-6	HANDLE ASSEMBLY	1		
17	D10		INC.18,19	0		
18		266845-8	BINDING HEAD SCREW M5X25	4		
19		264093-3	HEX. NUT M5	4		*
019-1		931202-6	HEX. NUT M5	4	0	
23		183F35-3	HOUSING SET	1		
23	C10	263005-3	RUBBER PIN 6	2		
23	D10		INC. 30	0		
24		346248-3	CLAMP 24	1		
25		266326-2	TAPPING SCREW 4X18	1		
26		687260-7	STRAIN RELIEF	1		
27		266326-2	TAPPING SCREW 4X18	1		
28		620584-8	CONTROLLER	1		
30		183F35-3	HOUSING SET	1		
30	C10	263005-3	RUBBER PIN 6	2		
30	D10		INC. 23	0		
31		266326-2	TAPPING SCREW 4X18	6		
33		644809-6	TERMINAL	1		
35		168478-4	HANGER	1		
35	C10	931202-6	HEX. NUT M5	1		
36		922228-9	H.S.H.BOLT M5X18 WITH WR	1		
56		183F18-3	MOTOR HOUSING SET	1		
56	D10		INC.69	0		
57		629248-1	STATOR	1		
58		519425-2	ROTOR ASS'Y	1		
58	D10		INC.59,81	0		
59		211098-4	BALL BEARING 699ZZ	1		
60		424949-4	RUBBER RING 20	1		
61		346622-5	GUARD	1		
62		211157-4	BALL BEARING 695ZZ	1		
63		221492-2	HELICAL GEAR 26	1		
64		326878-6	CUTTER SHAFT	1		
65		210059-1	BALL BEARING 6000DDW	1		
66		326906-7	RECEIVE WASHER	1		

分解圖號		零件編號	品名	數量	交換	New/Old
67		168797-8	CLAMP WASHER COMPLETE	1		
68		264018-7	HEX.NUT M8	1		
69		183F18-3	MOTOR HOUSING SET	1		
69	D10		INC.56	0		
70		266326-2	TAPPING SCREW 4X18	8		
71		424567-8	RUBBER SLEEVE 24	1		
72		922228-9	H.S.H.BOLT M5X18 WITH WR	2		
73		345923-8	PROTECTOR CLAMP	1		
74		457321-5	PROTECTOR	1		
75		144300-9	PIPE COMPLETE	1		
75	C10	812A04-4	CAUTION LABEL	1		
75	C20	812L76-5	CAUTION LABEL	1		*
75	C21	816D23-0	CAUTION LABEL	1	<	
75	C30	819312-8	MAKITA LOGO LABEL	1		
75	C40	808723-2	CAUTION LABEL	1		
77		699080-7	POWER SUPPLY CORD UNIT	1		
80		652069-6	FLAT HEAD SCREW M3X6	3		
81		211157-4	BALL BEARING 695ZZ	1		
82		620585-6	CONTROLLER B	1		
83		266490-9	TAPPING SCREW PT 2X6	3		
F01		A-60442		1		
F01	C10	878798-5	CARTON	1		
F01	C20	807M55-2	MADE IN VIETNAM LABEL	1		
F02		450128-8	BATTERY COVER	1		
F03		A-60458		1		
F04		DC18RC	DC18RC FAST CHARGER	1		
F04	D10		COMPO-PARTS	0		
F05		DC18SD	DC18SD BATTERY CHARGER	1		
F05	D10		COMPO-PARTS	0		
F06		DC18SE		1		
F06	D10		COMPO-PARTS	0		
F07		A-51085		1		
F07	D10		COMPO-PARTS	0		
F08		125516-5	BAND ASSEMBLY	1		
F09		195246-2	SAFETY GOGGLE	1		
F10		783202-0	HEX. WRENCH 4	1		
F11		831304-7	ACCESSORY BAG	1		
F12		456924-2	TOOL COVER	1		
F13		A-40777		1		
F14		A-33118		1		
F15		A-16112	CHIP SAW(230MM T32)	1		
F17		A-35623	CARBIDE-TIPPED SAW BLADE 230	1		
F18		A-46729		1		
F19		A-49971		1		
F20		A-00701		1		
F21		A-00717		1		
F22		A-13823		1		
F22	D10		COMPO-PARTS	0		
F23		A-51091		1		
F24		A-51079		1		
F25		A-56926	TIPPED SAW BLADE 230	1		

分解圖號		零件編號	品名	數量	交換	New/Old
F26		A-55164	NYLON CODE CUTTER	1		
F26	D10		COMPO-PARTS	0		
F27		DC18SF		1		
F27	D10		COMPO-PARTS	0		
F28		A-56873	PROTECTOR SET FOR NYLON CODE	1		*
F28-1		A-61721		1	O	
F29		A-60844		1		
F30		A-60850		1		
F31		A-61715		1		
F32		A-65040		1		
F33		DC18RE		1		
F33	D10		COMPO-PARTS	0		
F34		A-68323		1		
F35		A-68345		1		